
S.No College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Campus Placement  Initial Package Current Status

1 DGIGN-11-ME-6381
Mayank Chawla

mayank.6381@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Motherson Sumi Rs. 3.00 Lacs P.A Motherson Sumi - Rs 3.00 Lacs P.A

2 DGIGN-11-ME-6361 Deepankar Mondal
deepankar.6361@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

1) Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) 1) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

2) BOSCH 3) Rs 3.48 Lacs P.A

1) Indian Navy NA

2)Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) 2)Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

5 DGIGN-11-ME-6378 Manish Kumar
manish.6378@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

6 DGIGN-11-ME-6385 Mohd. Amir
mdamir.6385@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

7 DGIGN-11-ME-6391 Nishant Pal
nishant.6391@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

8 DGIGN-11-ME-6394 Prabhash Kumar Jha
prabhash.6394@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

1) Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) 1) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

2)  CSS Corp 2)  Rs 1.89 Lacs P.A

3) BOSCH 3) Rs 3.48 Lacs P.A

10 DGIGN-11-ME-6422 Sumit Chaturvedi
sumit.6422@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A. Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz)- 

Rs 3.00 Lacs P.A

11 DGIGN-11-ME-6417 Shweta Kandari
shweta.6417@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A. Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz)- 

Rs 3.00 Lacs P.A

12 DGIGN-11-ME-6428 Tushar Tyagi
tushar.6428@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

13 DGIGN-11-ME-6430 Vikash Kumar
vikash.6430@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

14 DGIGN-11-ME-6435 Yusuf Ansari
yusuf.6435@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Silver Arrows (For Mercedes – Benz) Rs. 3.00 Lac/P.A.

15 DGIGN-11-ME-6339 Adil Khan
adil.6339@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Ways2Capital Rs 2.88 Lacs P.A

Placement Stats Batch 2015

DGIGN-11-ME-63623

4 DGIGN-11-ME-6366 Gopal Gupta
gopal.6366@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME

MEDGIGN-11-ME-6420 Sumeet Kumar
sumeet.6420@gnindia.dronacharya.info

Devendra Kumar Yadav
devendra.6362@gnindia.dronacharya.info

9

 BOSCH- Rs 3.48 Lacs P.AME

 BOSCH- Rs 3.48 Lacs P.A

Indian Navy- Rs 7 Lacs P.A
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1) Ways2Capital 1) Rs 2.88 Lacs P.A

2) Mamsys Consulting Services Ltd 2) Rs 3.00 Lacs P.A

17 DGIGN-11-ME-6388 Neelesh Dutt Pandey 
neelesh.6388@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Ways2Capital Rs 2.88 Lacs P.A Entreprenuer-  Sharda Electricals, 

Allahabad, India

18 DGIGN-11-ME-6355 Avinash K. Yadav 
avinash.6355@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Ways2Capital Rs 2.88 Lacs P.A

19 DGIGN-11-ME-6354 Ashish Sangwan
ashish.6354@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME SGS Technomech Rs 1.80 Lacs P.A

20 DGIGN-11-ME-6359 Charit Pant
charit.6359@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Phistream Consulting Rs 8000 Stipend, post training Rs 

2.40 Lacs P.A

21 DGIGN-11-ME-6374 Kuldeep Chauhan
kuldeep.6374@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Phistream Consulting Rs 8000 Stipend, post training Rs 

2.40 Lacs P.A

22 DGIGN-11-ME-6407 Sachin Kumar
sachin.6407@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME BMA Commodities RS 1.44 Lacs P.A Spark Minda- Rs 3.25 Lacs P.A

23 DGIGN-11-ME-6413 SatyaVeer Singh
satyaveer.6413@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME BMA Commodities RS 1.44 Lacs P.A

 1) CSS Corp 1) Rs 1.89 Lacs P.A

2) CADD Center 2) Rs 1.44 Lacs P.A + Incentives

1) British Telecom Global 1) Rs 3.22 Lacs P.A

2)  CSS Corp 2) Rs 1.89 Lacs P.A

1) Doon Consulting 1) Rs 1.80 Lacs P.A

2) TEAM Computers 2) Rs 2.40 Lacs P.A

1) Epack Polymers Pvt. Ltd. 1) Rs 2.16 Lacs P.A

2) Inno Colour 2)Rs 1.44 Lacs P.A

28 DGIGN-11-ME-6360 Deepak Dhanai
deepak.6360@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME OSI Systems Rs 1.44 Lacs P.A

29 DGIGN-11-ME-6369
Himanshu Kumar

himanshu.6369@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Amar Autotech Pvt Ltd Rs 2.50 Lacs P.A Amar Autotech Pvt Ltd- Rs 2.50 Lacs 
P.A

30 DGIGN-11-ME-6372 Kartik Bajaj
kartik.6372@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Oriental Structural Engineers Rs 2.50 Lacs P.A Rs 2.50 Lacs P.A

CADD Center- Rs 1.44 Lacs P.AME

25

Vikrant K. Singh 
vikrant.6431@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME16 DGIGN-11-ME-6431

MEShubodeep  Chakroborti
shubodeep.6419@gnindia.dronacharya.info

DGIGN-11-ME-6412 Satyam Saraswat
satyam.6412@gnindia.dronacharya.info

Epack Polymers Pvt. Ltd.- Rs 2.16 
Lacs P.A27 DGIGN-11-ME-6373 Kishan Chauhan

kishan.6373@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME

24

British Telecom Global- Rs 3.22 Lacs 
P.A

 Mamsys Consulting Services Ltd- Rs 
3.00 Lacs P.A

26 DGIGN-11-ME-6418 Simranjeet Singh Gulati
simranjeet.6418@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME TEAM Computers- Rs 2.40 Lacs P.A

DGIGN-11-ME-6419
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31 DGIGN-11-ME-6410 Sandeep Singh
sandeep.6410@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Bosch Rs 2.40 Lacs P.A Bosch- Rs 2.40 Lacs P.A

mailto:sandeep.6410@gnindia.dronacharya.info

